

T.P.(Crl.) No. 60 OF 2003
ITEM No.7

Court No. 2

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 60/2003

ABHIJIT DAS & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 11/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mrs. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Deb Jani Das Parkarstherya, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Rani Jethmalani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. A.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shakil A. Syed, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow, i.e. 12.8.2004.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER